## City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: For:	July 15, 2025 Annual Contract for Wildland Firefighting Equipment San Antonio Fire Department		North America Fire Equipment Co Inc.
		D.7	1515 West Moulton Street
6100019148	Description	RZ Estimated Annual Quantity	Decatur, AL 35601 800-628-6233
Item			
1	Black Hat, Wildfire W/Ratchet Full Brim City Provided Part Number: 50023BK or SAFD approved equal	20	
	Manufacturer / Brand		Bullard
	Product Name		Wildfire Helme
	Part Number		FHBKR
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		2 Years
	Unit Price:		\$99.15
	Total Price		\$1,983.00
2	Red Hat, Wildfire W/Ratchet Full Brim		
	City Provided Part Number: 50023BK or SAFD approved equal	10	
	Manufacturer / Brand		Bullard
	Product Name		Wildfire Helmet
	Part Number		FHRER
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		2 Years
	Unit Price:		\$99.15
	Total Price		\$991.50
3	Fire Shelter, Practice, Large		
	City Provided Part Number:50097L or SAFD approved equal	5	
	Manufacturer / Brand		Anchor
	Product Name		Fire Shelter Practice
	Part Number		BP021
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		Limited 1 Year
	Unit Price:		\$389.00
	Total Price		\$1,945.00
4	Fire Shelter, Large (Deployable)		
	City Provided Part Number: 50096L or SAFD	20	
	approved equal Manufacturer / Brand		Ancho
	Product Name		Large Fire Shelter
	Part Number		BP019
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		Limited 1 Year
	Unit Price:		\$889.00
	Total Price		\$17,780.00
5	Initial Attack Pack		
	City Provided Part Number: 50506 or SAFD	20	
	approved equal		
	Manufacturer / Brand		Coaxsher
	Product Name		Mojave Wildland Fire Pack
	Part Number		F5103, 05601, & 05602
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		Limited Lifetime Warranty
	Unit Price:		\$197.00
	Total Price		\$3,940.00

## **City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation**

Opened: For:	July 15, 2025 Annual Contract for Wildland Firefighting Equipment Department	North America Fire Equipment Co Inc. 1515 West Moulton Street	
6100019148		RZ Estimated Annual Quantity	Decatur, AL 35601 800-628-6233
ltem	Description		
6	Phoenix Hose Pack	10	
	City Provided Part Number: 50316 or SAFD	10	
	approved equal Manufacturer / Brand		Coaxshe
	Product Name		Wildland Hose Pacl
	Part Number		0\$700
	Shelf Life		Left Blani
	Warranty		Limited Lifetime Warrant
	Unit Price:		\$77.4
	Total Price		\$774.10
7	Back-Pack 5 Gallon Smokechaser		
	City Provided Part Number: 24180 or SAFD	5	
	approved equal Manufacturer / Brand		Fountainhead
	Product Name		Collapsible Back Pum
	Part Number		U23
	Shelf Life		Left Blan
	Warranty		5 Year Limite
	Unit Price:		\$219.0
	Total Price		\$1,095.0
8	Drip Torch		
	City Provided Part Number:12000 or SAFD	1	
	approved equal		
	Manufacturer / Brand		Darle
	Product Name		Drip Torc
	Part Number		FHBKI
	Shelf Life		Left Blan Contact NAFECO
	Warranty Unit Price:		\$279.3
	Total Price		\$279.3
9	Rogue Tool, Pick Head		
J	City Provided Part Number:40285 or SAFD	10	
	approved equal		
	Manufacturer / Brand		Rogue Tool
	Product Name		Pick Hea
	Part Number		60
	Shelf Life		Left Blan
	Warranty		Contact NAFECO
	Unit Price:		\$117.00
	Total Price		\$1,170.00
10	Pulaski Tool (Red)		
	City Provided Part Number:40258 or SAFD	5	
	approved equal		
	Manufacturer / Brand		Flamefighte
	Product Name		Pulaski Too
	Part Number		PULV
	Shelf Life		Left Blank
	Warranty		Contact NAFECO

## City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened:	July 15, 2025		
For:	Annual Contract for Wildland Firefighting Equipment Department	North America Fire Equipment Co Inc. 1515 West Moulton Street	
6100019148		RZ	Decatur, AL 35601
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	800-628-6233
	Unit Price:		\$88.3°
	Total Price		\$441.55
11	Mcleod Tool		
	City Provided Part Number: 40251 or SAFD approved equal	5	
	Manufacturer / Brand		Flamefighte
	Product Name		McLeod Too
	Part Number		MTV
	Shelf Life		Left Blan
	Warranty		Contact NAFECO
	Unit Price:		\$87.1
	Total Price		\$435.55
12	Mower Blade Rake		
	City Provided Part Number: 40255 or SAFD	5	
	approved equal		
	Manufacturer / Brand		Flamefighte
	Product Name		Mower Blade
	Part Number		FRV
	Shelf Life		Left Blan
	Warranty		Contact NAFECO
	Unit Price: Total Price		\$86.3
	Total Flice		\$431.5
	Delivery		30 calendar days
	Payment Terms		Net 30